
Insurance Breakdown - Dell Chromebook 11

Repair

Replace Entire Chromebook *

Motherboard

Replace Screen**

Replace Keyboard/Touchpad**

Replace Power Cable/Charger

Replace Case*

Other Parts**

Without Insurance

$230.00

$75.00

$50.00

$35.00

$25.00

$17.00

Responsible for 100% of district cost

With Insurance
**First Incident Free

$230.00

$37.50

$25.00

$17.50

$12.50

$17.00

Responsible for 50% of district cost

*Note:  Lost Chromebook, Case will be billed at full price regardless of insurance
*Note:  Pricing applies to the Dell Chromebook 11



Insurance Breakdown - Lenovo 300e Chromebook

Repair

Replace Entire Chromebook *

Motherboard

Replace Screen**

Replace Keyboard/Touchpad**

Replace Power Cable/Charger

Replace Case*

Other Parts**

Without Insurance

$255.00

$80.00

$60.00

$40.00

$30.00

$21.00

Responsible for 100% of district cost

With Insurance
**First Incident Free

$292.00

$40.00

$30.00

$20.00

$15.00

$21.00

Responsible for 50% of district cost

*Note:  Lost Chromebook, Case will be billed at full price regardless of insurance
*Note:  Pricing applies to the Dell Chromebook 11



Apple iPad

Repair

Replace Entire iPad *

Replace Screen**

Replace Case

Replace Power Cable/Charger

Other Parts**

Cost

$350.00

$50.00

$30.00

$20.00

Responsible for 100% of district 
cost

*Note:  Lost Apple iPad, Case will be billed at full price regardless of insurance
*Note:  Pricing applies to the Apple iPad 



Kajeet Mobile Hotspot

Repair

Replace Entire Kajeet 

Replace Power Supply/Cable

Replace Case

Cost

$300.00

$8.95

$4.95


