

Insurance Breakdown - Dell Chromebook 11

Repair	Without Insurance	With Insurance **First Incident Free
Replace Entire Chromebook *	\$230.00	\$230.00
Motherboard	\$75.00	\$37.50
Replace Screen**	\$50.00	\$25.00
Replace Keyboard/Touchpad**	\$35.00	\$17.50
Replace Power Cable/Charger	\$25.00	\$12.50
Replace Case*	\$17.00	\$17.00
Other Parts**	Responsible for 100% of district cost	Responsible for 50% of district cost

*Note: Lost Chromebook, Case will be billed at full price regardless of insurance

*Note: Pricing applies to the Dell Chromebook 11



Insurance Breakdown - Lenovo 300e Chromebook

Repair	Without Insurance	With Insurance **First Incident Free
Replace Entire Chromebook *	\$255.00	\$292.00
Motherboard	\$80.00	\$40.00
Replace Screen**	\$60.00	\$30.00
Replace Keyboard/Touchpad**	\$40.00	\$20.00
Replace Power Cable/Charger	\$30.00	\$15.00
Replace Case*	\$21.00	\$21.00
Other Parts**	Responsible for 100% of district cost	Responsible for 50% of district cost

*Note: Lost Chromebook, Case will be billed at full price regardless of insurance

*Note: Pricing applies to the Dell Chromebook 11



Apple iPad

Repair	Cost
Replace Entire iPad *	\$350.00
Replace Screen**	\$50.00
Replace Case	\$30.00
Replace Power Cable/Charger	\$20.00
Other Parts**	Responsible for 100% of district cost

*Note: Lost Apple iPad, Case will be billed at full price regardless of insurance

*Note: Pricing applies to the Apple iPad



Kajeet Mobile Hotspot

Repair	Cost
Replace Entire Kajeet	\$300.00
Replace Power Supply/Cable	\$8.95
Replace Case	\$4.95